Data sheetData sheet
HP Color LaserJet Managed MFPHP Color LaserJet Managed MFP
E67650dhE67650dh
This HP Color LaserJet MFP merges performance, energy efficiency, and the deepest security.This HP Color LaserJet MFP merges performance, energy efficiency, and the deepest security.
This HP Color LaserJet MFP with JetIntelligence combines exceptional performance and energy efficiency with
professional-quality documents right when you need them—all while protecting your network with the
industry’s deepest security.
The World’s most secure printingThe World’s most secure printing

4 9
Data sheet | HP Color LaserJet Managed MFP E67650dh
Ordering informationOrdering information
AccessoriesAccessories
NumberNumber DescriptionDescription
2EH31A HP MFP Analog Fax Accessory 700
3JN69A HP Jetdirect 3100w BLE/NFC/Wireless Accessory
4QL32A HP Legic Secure USB Reader
5UT59A HP MFP Analog Fax Accessory 701
B5L28A HP Internal USB Ports
B5L29A HP High-Performance Secure Hard Disk
B5L31A HP Foreign Interface Harness
E5K48A HP 1 GB x32 144-pin (800 MHz)DDR3 SODIMM
E5K49A HP 2 GB x32 144-pin (800 MHz) DDR3 SODIMM
J8031A HP Jetdirect 2900nw Print Server
P1B09A HP Color LaserJet 550-sheet Media Tray
P1B10A HP Color LaserJet 550-sheet Paper Tray with Stand
P1B11A HP Color LaserJet 3x550-sheet Feeder and Stand
P1B12A HP Color LaserJet 1x550/2000-sheet HCI Feeder and Stand
X3D03A HP Universal USB Proximity Card Reader
Y7C05A HP HIP2 Keystroke Reader
OOrriiggiinnaall HHPP iinnkk ccaarrttrriiddggeess aanndd mmaaiinntteennaannccee ssuupppplliieess
ioonn
W9030MC HP Black Managed LaserJet Toner Cartridge (Up to 32,200 pages)
W9031MC HP Cyan Managed LaserJet Toner Cartridge (Up to 28,000 pages)
W9032MC HP Yellow Managed LaserJet Toner Cartridge (Up to 28,000 pages)
W9033MC HP Magenta Managed LaserJet Toner Cartridge (Up to 28,000 pages)
HP Care PacksHP Care Packs
NumberNumber DescriptionDescription
U9NY1E HP 3 year Next Business Day w/DMR Service for Color LaserJet Managed MFP E650xx E676xx
U9NY2E HP 4 year Next Business Day w/DMR Service for Color LaserJet Managed MFP E650xx E676xx